Form 3160-5 (April 2004)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

| FORM APPROVED |
|------------------------|
| OMB NO. 1004-0137 |
| Expires March 31, 2007 |

| 5. Lease | Serial | No. |
|----------|--------|-----|

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

SF079232

| Do not use this form for particles. Use Form | | | 4 | 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name |
|--|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------|---|
| SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - | Other instructions or | reverse side | | 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or |
| 1. Type of Well Oil Well X Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator | | 6000 | 2005 | 8. Well Name and No. BOLACK C #20 |
| XTO Energy Inc. 3a. Address | | . Phone No. (include o | area čode) | 9. API Well No. |
| 2700 Farmington Ave., Bldg. K. Ste | | \int // | 324-1090 | 30-045-31912 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area |
| 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey I | Description) | 0.87 | 9 | BLANCO MESAVERDE |
| NWSE SEC 31-T27N-R08W 2100' FSL | & 1415' FEL | | | S. BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS |
| | | | | 11. County or Parish, State SAN JUAN NM |
| 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE | BOX(ES) TO INDIC | ATE NATURE OF | NOTICE, REP | |
| TYPE OF SUBMISSION | | | YPE OF ACTION | |
| | | | | <u> </u> |
| X Notice of Intent | Acidize | Deepen | Production | n (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off |
| Subsequent Report | Alter Casing | Fracture Treat | Reclamation | |
| | Casing Repair | New Construction | Recomple | te X Other DOWNHOLF |
| Final Abandonment Notice | Change Plans | Plug and Abandon | Temporari | ly Abandon COMMINGLE |
| | Convert to Injection | Plug Back | Water Dis | posal |
| XTO Energy Inc. requests approval production from the South Blanco recompletion of the PC reservoir. | Pictured Cliffs (| 72439) and the | Blanco Mesav | erde (72319) upon |
| | as 59% Oil: | - | | |
| S. Blanco Pictured Cliffs G | as 41% Oil | 0% Wtr | 0% | |
| Both pools are included in the Na Ownership is common in both zones while protecting against reservoi | . Downhole commi | ngling will off E reserves & vi | er an econom | ical method of production |
| 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct | | Title | | in an |
| Name (Printed/Typed) #IOLLY C. PERKINS | | ì | LATORY COMPLI | 3 C C |
| Jolla C. Ta Bia | | Date 4/8/05 | | 9.5 3 |
| TUI | S SPACE FOR FEDER | | | |
| Approved by | 3 SPACE FOR FEDER | Title | FFICE USE | Date / |
| Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations to | those rights in the subject | ant or Office | t. Eng | 7 55 pz |
| Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and Title 43 U.S.C. Section States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or report of the section of t | | | | ake to any department or agency of the Unit |



2700 Farmington Ave, K-1 Farmington, NM 87401 Phone: (505) 324-1090 FAX: (505) 564-6700

April 8, 2005

Mr. Steve Hayden New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, New Mexico 87410

Subject: Request for Exception to Rule 303C Downhole commingling Bolack C #20 - 2100' FSL & 1415' FEL Blanco Mesaverde (72319) & S. Blanco Pictured Cliffs (72439) San Juan County, NM

Dear Mr. Hayden:

XTO Energy Inc. requests administrative approval for an exception to Rule 303-C to permit the downhole commingling of production in the aforementioned well from the Blanco Mesaverde and South Blanco Pictured Cliffs. We have included for your reference an NMOCD Form C-103, a Federal form 3160-5 and plats for the Basin Dakota & Ballard Pictured Cliffs

The Bolack C #20 is in the process of being re-completed by XTO Energy Inc. It is proposed to downhole commingle both zones upon completion of the Pictured Cliffs. Based on production analysis of wells located in a nine section surrounding area, the following allocations are proposed:

Blanco Mesaverde (72319) Oil 100% Gas 59% Wtr 100% S. Blanco Pictured Cliffs (72439) Oil 0% Gas 41% Wtr 0%

The ownership (WI, MRI & ORRI) of these pools are identical in this wellbore. Downhole commingling in this manner will offer an economic method of production while protecting against reservoir damage, waste of reserves and violation of correlative rights. Should you require any additional information please contact me at (505) 324-1090.

Sincerely,

Holly C. Perkins

Regulatory Compliance Tech

Encl (2)

xc: FTW land Well file

| Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office | State of New Mo | | | Form C-103 |
|--|--|---|--|------------------------|
| District I | Energy, Minerals and Natu | ral Resources | WELL API NO. | May 27, 2004 |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 District II | OIL CONSERVATION | N DIVICION | 30-045-31912 | |
| 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 | 1220 South St. Fr | | 5. Indicate Type of Lease | |
| District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | Santa Fe, NM 8 | | STATE F | EE 🗆 |
| District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 | Santa 10, 1441 0 | 7505 | 6. State Oil & Gas Lease N | |
| SHNDDY NOTICE | ES AND REPORTS ON WE | 110 | SF079232 | wa amané Niama |
| (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSITION OF PROPOSITION OF PROPOSALS.) | SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN | OR PLUG BACK TO A | 7. Lease Name or Unit Agr | reement Name: |
| 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well X | Other | | 8. Well Number #20 | |
| 2. Name of Operator | | | 9. OGRID Number | |
| XTO Energy Inc. | , | | 167067 | |
| 3. Address of Operator | , | | 10. Pool name or Wildcat | |
| 2700 Farmington Ave., Bldg. | . K. Ste 1 Farmington, N | M 87401 | BLANCO MESAVERDE/S BL | ANCO PC |
| 4. Well Location | | | | |
| Unit Letter | 2100 feet from the SO | Ine and | 1415 feet from the | EAST line |
| Section 31 | Township 27N | Range 08W | NMPM Coun | ty san Juan |
| | 11. Elevation (Show whether | DR, RKB, RT, GR, e | tc.) | |
| Pit or Below-grade Tank Application | | · | | |
| Pit type Depth to Groundwater _ | Distance from nearest fres | h water well D | istance from nearest surface water | |
| Pit Liner Thickness: mil | Below-Grade Tank: Volume | bbls; Construct | ion Material | |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING | PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS MULTIPLE COMPLETION | REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB | LING OPNS. PLUC | RING CASING |
| OTHER: DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | x | OTHER: | | |
| 13. Describe proposed or completed of starting any proposed work). or recompletion. | | | | |
| XTO Energy Inc. requests a Blanco Pictured Cliffs (72 Allocations are based upon | 439) & the Blanco Mesaver | nde (72319) upon r | recompletion of the PC re | |
| | | 59% Oil 100% | Wtr 100% | |
| | S Blanco Pic Cliffs: Gas | | Wtr 100% | |
| Both pools are included in | _ - | | | - |
| is common in both zones. protecting against reservo | | | | n wurte |
| I hereby certify that/the information ab | | | | |
| grade tank has been/will be constructed or cl | osed according to NMOCD guideling | es , a general permit | or an (attached) alternative O | CD-approved plan |
| SIGNATURE | | | COMPLIANCE TECH DATE. | 4/8/05 |
| Type or print name HOLLY C. PERKI | | mail address: | Regulatory@xtoenergy.com Telephone No | o. 505-324-1090 |
| For State Use Only | | | | |
| APPROVED BY | TI | TLE | DATE | |
| Conditions of Approval, if any: | | | | |

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980

State of New Mexico orgy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-07 BEC'D / SAN JUAN

Submit to Appropriate District Office

DISTRICT III Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410 APR 1 0 2003 CONSERVATION DIVISION J.S. P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504—2088

State Lease — 4 Copies Fee Lease — 3 Copies

DISTRICT IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

| 3p-1 | Number | 31912 | | *Pool Code 7231 | 9 | BLANCO MESAVERDE | | | | | |
|-------------------------------|---------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------|----------------------------|-------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|--------------------|--|--|
| ⁴ Property Co | | | | | | | | Well Number | | | |
| | | • | | | BOLAC | ck c | | | 20 | | |
| OGRID No | | | | | * Operat | or Name | | | * Elevation | | |
| 1670 | 67 | XTO ENERGY INC. 6114 | | | | | | | 6114 | | |
| | | | | | ¹⁰ Surfac | ce Location | | | | | |
| UL or let no. | Section 31 | Township 27—N | Range 8-W | Lot idn | Feet from the 2100 | | Feet from the 1415 | East/West line EAST | County SAN JUAN | | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ¹¹ Botto | om Hole | Location | If Different From | om Surface | | | | |
| UL or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the | East/West line | County | | |
| ¹² Dedicated Acres | | 13 Jo | int or Infili | 1 | ¹⁴ Consolidatio | n Code | ¹⁵ Order No. | | | | |
| 320 | Ela | 2 | | ÷ | | . : | | | | | |

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

| | | | | |
|-------|---|--|---|--|
| LOT 1 | | | | 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief |
| LOT 2 | LAT. 36° LONG. 1 | 31'46" N. (NAD 83) 07'43'07" W (NAD 83) | SEC. CORNER FD 3 1/4" BC 1955 BLM | Signature Flothy C. PERKINS Prigred Name Legilatory Compliancertech Title 5-6-2005 |
| LOT 3 | | 1156' 295 262 | 130° 1415' 2662.0° | 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. |
| LOT 4 | QTR. CORNER FD 3 1/4" BC 1955 BLM | N 88-50-25 W 2571.5 | SEC. CORNER FD 3 1/4" BC 1955 BLM | Signature and Sed of Professional Surveyor: 14827 APOFESSIONA 14827 Certificate Number |

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980 Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease — 4 Copies Fee Lease — 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-07 BEC'D / SAN JUAN

DISTRICT III
RIO Brazos Rd., Aziec, N.M. 87410

APR 1 0010 CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

| KIO BIGZOS KG., AZIEC | , N.M 07410 FALL | S | P.O. Box anta Fe, NM 8 | | | C AME | NDED DEDADT | | |
|-------------------------------------|------------------|---|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|---|----------------------|--|--|
| STRICT IV Dox 2088, Santa Fe, Ni | | | | | | | NDED REPORT | | |
| 1 A Di Maranhan | WELL | | ON AND AC | CREAGE DED | ICATION P | | | | |
| 30-045- | -31912 | Pool Code | 39 5 | OUTH BLA | NC PIET | TURED (| LIFFS | | |
| ⁴ Properly Code | | *************************************** | ³ Property 1 | | | | Well Number | | |
| 7 OGRID No. | · · | | BOLACK *Operator | | | | 20 * Elevation | | |
| 167061 | | | XTO ENERG | | | | 6114 | | |
| 70 1001 | | | ¹⁰ Surface | Location | | 1 | | | |
| L or lot no. Section | | • | Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the | East/West line | County | | |
| J 31 | 27-N 8-V | | 2100 | SOUTH | 1415 | EAST | SAN JUAN | | |
| IL or lot no. Sectio | | ottom Hole | Location | f Different From North/South line | om Surface | East/West line | County | | |
| | | 551 1511 | 1001 110111 1110 | Nothing South Time | | 220, 1100 11110 | Coamy | | |
| Dedicated Acres | 13 Joint or | infili | ¹⁴ Consolidation C | iode : | ¹⁸ Order No. | - | | | |
| 160 SE | /4 | | | : | | | | | |
| NO ALLOWABLE | WILL BE ASSIG | | | | | | ONSOLIDATE | | |
| | OR A NON- | STANDARD | UNII HAS B | EEN APPROVED | BT INE D | IAIZION | | | |
| | · | | | | 17 | OPERATOR CE | ERTIFICATION | | |
| l | | | | | | I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief | | | |
| LOT 1 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | , | \circ | | | |
| | | | | | -1/1/0 | Ω | , | | |
| | | | | | Uhl | ly C. Test | bus. | | |
| | | | | | Signature | 0 0 0- | RKN/S | | |
| LOT 2 | | NT. 36°31'46 <u>"</u> | N (NAD R3) | | Printed N | | - T | | |
| | ļ ro | NG. 107'43'07 | 7" W (NAD 83) | SEC. C | Kegul | | mee Tech | | |
| | | - 31 | | FD 3 1/ 195 | ORNER THIS | 1-6-2005 | ·- | | |
| | | - 311 | | 130' | | LIDVEYOR OF | TIELO ATION | | |
| | | | 1156' | 1415' | Į. | SURVEYOR CER | | | |
| LOT 3 | | - | 1130 | 1415 | was plotted | from field nates of actu supervision, and that | al surveys made by m | | |
| 1 201 3 | | | | | | he best of my belief. | | | |
| | | | 769, | | | MID & TOHNOS | 3 | | |
| | | | | | 2662.0° | and Sedi of Protession | 1 Sulpeyor: | | |
| | | | | | | (14827) | (E) | | |
| | | | | | - 1 1751 | | \$\ | | |
| LOT 4 | | | 2100, | | | | X | | |
| | | | 7 | | | PROFESSIONAL 14827 | V | | |

SEC. CORNER FD 3 1/4" BC 1955 BLM

QTR. CORNER FD 3 1/4" BC 1955 BLM

N 88-50-25 W 2571.5

Bolack C #20 MV/PC DHC Allocation Data for Calculation

| | | | | | | • | Gas EUR | Oil EUR |
|-----------------|--------|-----|------|-----|-----|-----------|---------|---------|
| Well | Wel No | Sec | Unit | Twn | Rng | Reservoir | (mmcf) | (mbo) |
| Mesaverde | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| STARR | 3 | 5 | | | | MESAVERDE | 970 | |
| NEWSOM B | 20 | 5 | L | 26N | | MESAVERDE | 5 | |
| NAVAJO INDIAN | 6 | 6 | | 26N | | MESAVERDE | 4,766 | |
| NAVAJO INDIAN | 6A | 6 | L | 26N | | MESAVERDE | 235 | |
| NAVAJO INDIAN | 6E | 6 | | 26N | | MESAVERDE | 466 | |
| STARR | 4A | 6 | | 26N | | MESAVERDE | 594 | |
| STARR | 4 | 6 | Н | 26N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 938 | 10 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 87A | 1 | F | 26N | 9W | MESAVERDE | 2,363 | 9 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 87 | 1 | K | 26N | 9W | MESAVERDE | 4,650 | 22 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 90 | 1 | | 26N | 9W | MESAVERDE | 4,067 | 17 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 87M | 1 | J | 26N | 9W | MESAVERDE | 322 | 3 |
| BOLACK C LS | 13 | 29 | М | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 1,166 | 11 |
| BOLACK C LS | 12 | 29 | Α | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 2,084 | 11 |
| BOLACK C | 13B | 29 | F | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 429 | 3 |
| BOLACK C | 12B | 29 | 1 | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 414 | 1 |
| BOLACK C LS | 12A | 29 | J | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 367 | 4 |
| BOLACK C LS | 13A | 29 | D | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 513 | 3 |
| NAVAJO INDIAN B | 5 | 30 | | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 1,775 | 18 |
| BOLACK C LS | 14 | 30 | В | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 1,024 | . 7 |
| BOLACK C LS | 14A | 30 | ſ | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 691 | 9 |
| NAVAJO INDIAN B | 5M | 30 | | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 138 | 4 |
| LINDA | 1A | 31 | | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 2,229 | 41 |
| BOLACK C LS | 9 | 31 | Н | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 3,127 | |
| LINDA | 1 | 31 | М | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 1,472 | |
| BOLACK C | 9B | 31 | В | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 566 | |
| BOLACK C | 20 | 31 | J | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 981 | .13 |
| BOLACK C | 19 | 31 | 0 | 27N | W8 | MESAVERDE | 806 | |
| STATE COM D | 5 | 32 | F | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 496 | |
| CUCCIA COM A | 3 | 32 | М | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 984 | |
| CUCCIA COM B | 4A | 32 | J | 27N | 8W | MESAVERDE | 882 | |
| CUCCIA COM B | 4 | 32 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 963 | |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 82 | 25 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 2,888 | |
| NAVAJO 1 | 1 | 25 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 1,315 | |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 78 | 36 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 3,109 | |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 86 | 36 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 2,743 | |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 86A | 36 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 770 | |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 78M | 36 | | 27N | | MESAVERDE | 1 | |
| | | | · | | • | Average | 1,387 | |
| | | | | | | | | |

Bolack C #20 MV/PC DHC Allocation Data for Calculation

| | | 11100 | | i La i | or calculation | |
|---------------------|-----|-------|-------|--------|-----------------|-------|
| Pictured Cliffs | | | | | | |
| DAVIS | 1 | 5 | | | PICTURED CLIFFS | 922 |
| DAVIS | 2 | 5 | O 26N | | | 704 |
| STARR | 2 | 5 | 26N | | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,460 |
| NEWSOM B | 20 | 5 | L 26N | | PICTURED CLIFFS | 867 |
| ES NES PAH FED | 1 | 6 | E 26N | W8 | PICTURED CLIFFS | 18 |
| STARR | 1 | 6 | A 26N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 316 |
| STARR | 1R | 6 | 26N | | PICTURED CLIFFS | 567 |
| STARR | 1 | 6 | P 26N | W8 | PICTURED CLIFFS | 707 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 14 | 1 | O 26N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,506 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 11 | 1 | 26N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,638 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 13 | 1 | N 26N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 2,104 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 12 | 1 | 26N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,850 |
| BOLACK C LS | 13 | 29 | M 27N | W8 | PICTURED CLIFFS | 965 |
| BOLACK C LS | 4 | 29 | I 27N | W8 | PICTURED CLIFFS | 194 |
| BOLACK C LS | 3 | 29 | D 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 265 |
| BOLACK C LS | 12 | 29 | A 27N | W8 | PICTURED CLIFFS | 913 |
| BOLACK C LS | 5 | 30 | O 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,368 |
| BOLACK C LS | 14 | 30 | B 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 427 |
| NAVAJO INDIAN B | 1 | 30 | M 27N | W8 | PICTURED CLIFFS | 691 |
| NAVAJO INDIAN B | 4 | 30 | 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 858 |
| NAVAJO INDIAN C | 1 | 31 | 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 3,015 |
| BOLACK C LS | 9 | 31 | H 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,342 |
| BOLACK C LS | 6 | 31 | J 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 993 |
| LINDA | 1 | 31 | M 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 656 |
| CUCCIA STATE COM LS | 2 | 32 | D 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,725 |
| CUCCIA COM LS | 1 | 32 | I 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 967 |
| CUCCIA COM A | 3 | 32 | M 27N | 8W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,740 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 93 | 25 | 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 310 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 93R | 25 | D 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 809 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 46R | 25 | M 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 806 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 46 | 25 | M 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 417 |
| H L GENTLE | 1 | 25 | I 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 434 |
| TURNER NAVAJO | 1 | 25 | H 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 3,578 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 10 | 36 | A 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 1,629 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 50 | 36 | E 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 165 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 51 | 36 | N 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 237 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 52 | 36 | | | PICTURED CLIFFS | 297 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 52R | 36 | l 27N | 9W | PICTURED CLIFFS | 882 |
| HUERFANITO UNIT | 51R | 36 | | | PICTURED CLIFFS | 6 |
| | | | | | Average | 983 |
| | | | | | Ū | |
| | | | | | PC Allocation | 0.41 |
| | | | | | MV Allocation | 0.59 |
| | | | | | | |